
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Legal Seq= 1; Name= BAYVIEW LOAN
SERVICING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201701110000
12850

01/11/2017
12:55:30

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
DISPOSITION
S IIIB LLC

24 42 Instr
#:20061103000
542000

Lot#:39 Lot:A
Book:24 Pg:42
Sub:SUMMER
BROOK
SECTOR 5
PHASE 6
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 38-
43 AND 46-61B

201702140000
53900

02/14/2017
01:18:04

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20090130000
031100

Other:SEE
INST

201704060001
17020

04/06/2017
12:48:19

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201705190001
75530

05/19/2017
12:42:14

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
2613 Instr
#:20010124000
026131

Other:SEE
INST

201706080002
02060

06/08/2017
03:38:20

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee REVOCATION JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20170425000
141790

Other:SEE
INST

201706300002
33940

06/30/2017
09:57:04

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J P MORGAN
MORTGAGE
ACQUISITION
CORP

Other:SEE
INST

201707140002
52550

07/14/2017
02:23:41

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

7 113 Instr
#:20050224000
089770

Lot#:39 Book:7
Pg:113
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE II

201708180002
99720

08/18/2017
08:14:39

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DIXON JOHN
H

Other:SEE
INST

201709050003
21900

09/05/2017
10:29:23

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
2613 Instr
#:20010124000
026131

Other:SEE
INST

201710030003
59780

10/03/2017
10:33:41

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J P MORGAN
ACQUISITION
CORP

Sec:10
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201711280004
26850

11/28/2017
02:04:21

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
DISPOSITION
S LLC

Instr
#:20061107000
545300

Other:SEE
INST

201712040004
33440

12/04/2017
01:46:54

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DATCHER
ADA

Legacy #:2001-
42832 Instr
#:20011003000
428321

Other:SEE
INST



201701130000
19070

01/13/2017
03:05:52

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
DISPOSITION
S IIIB LLC

Legacy #:2002-
7244 Instr
#:20020212000
072441

Other:SEE
INST

201701170000
20520

01/17/2017
01:58:35

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Legacy #:2000-
34533 Instr
#:20001002000
345331

Other:SEE
INST

201702130000
52540

02/13/2017
01:07:43

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
2613 Instr
#:20010124000
026131

Other:SEE
INST

201702160000
56290

02/16/2017
10:56:13

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
42832 Instr
#:20011003000
428321

Other:SEE
INST

201703170000
90600

03/17/2017
12:46:57

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Legacy #:1998-
9124 Instr
#:19980316000
091241

Other:SEE
INST

201703170000
90610

03/17/2017
12:46:58

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST SHELBY
COUNTY
TENNESSEE

201706270002
28720

06/27/2017
09:41:18

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Legacy #:1997-
8790 Instr
#:19970321000
087901

Other:SEE
INST

201710230003
83860

10/23/2017
01:16:39

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Legacy #:2001-
45217 Instr
#:20011018000
452171

Other:SEE
INST

201712110004
40070

12/11/2017
08:46:26

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J P
MORTGAGE
ACQUISITION
CORP

6 118 Instr
#:20031010000
683420

Lot#:78 Book:6
Pg:118
Sub:HOMESTE
AD THIRD
SECTOR


