Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Legal Seq= 1; Name= BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Description
201701110000 12850	01/11/2017 12:55:30	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW DISPOSITION S IIIB LLC			24	42	Instr #:20061103000 542000	Lot#:39 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:42 Sub:SUMMER BROOK SECTOR 5 PHASE 6 RESURVEY OF LOTS 38- 43 AND 46-61B
201702140000 53900	02/14/2017 01:18:04	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20090130000 031100	Other:SEE INST
201704060001 17020	04/06/2017 12:48:19	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC						Other:SEE INST
201705190001 75530	05/19/2017 12:42:14	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC					Legacy #:2001- 2613 Instr #:20010124000 026131	Other:SEE INST
201706080002 02060	06/08/2017 03:38:20	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	REVOCATION	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20170425000 141790	Other:SEE INST
201706300002 33940	06/30/2017 09:57:04	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J P MORGAN MORTGAGE ACQUISITION CORP						Other:SEE INST
201707140002 52550	07/14/2017 02:23:41	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			7	113	Instr #:20050224000 089770	Lot#:39 Book:7 Pg:113 Sub:QUAIL RUN PHASE II
201708180002 99720	08/18/2017 08:14:39	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DIXON JOHN H						Other:SEE INST
201709050003 21900	09/05/2017 10:29:23	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC					Legacy #:2001- 2613 Instr #:20010124000 026131	Other:SEE INST
201710030003 59780	10/03/2017 10:33:41	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J P MORGAN ACQUISITION CORP						Sec:10 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201711280004 26850	11/28/2017 02:04:21	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW DISPOSITION S LLC					Instr #:20061107000 545300	Other:SEE INST
201712040004 33440	12/04/2017 01:46:54	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DATCHER ADA					Legacy #:2001- 42832 Instr #:20011003000 428321	Other:SEE INST

			•							
	01/13/2017 03:05:52	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW DISPOSITION S IIIB LLC				Legacy #:2002- 7244 Instr #:20020212000 072441	Other:SEE INST
	01/17/2017 01:58:35	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC				Legacy #:2000- 34533 Instr #:20001002000 345331	Other:SEE INST
	02/13/2017 01:07:43	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC				Legacy #:2001- 2613 Instr #:20010124000 026131	Other:SEE INST
201702160000 56290	02/16/2017 10:56:13	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC				Legacy #:2001- 42832 Instr #:20011003000 428321	Other:SEE INST
201703170000 90600	03/17/2017 12:46:57	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC				Legacy #:1998- 9124 Instr #:19980316000 091241	Other:SEE INST
201703170000 90610	03/17/2017 12:46:58	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC					Other:SEE INST SHELBY COUNTY TENNESSEE
201706270002 28720	06/27/2017 09:41:18	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC				Legacy #:1997- 8790 Instr #:19970321000 087901	Other:SEE INST
201710230003 83860	10/23/2017 01:16:39	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Legacy #:2001- 45217 Instr #:20011018000 452171	Other:SEE INST
201712110004 40070	12/11/2017 08:46:26	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J P MORTGAGE ACQUISITION CORP		6	118	Instr #:20031010000 683420	Lot#:78 Book:6 Pg:118 Sub:HOMESTE AD THIRD SECTOR